AGRION

VITTONE Graziano
BERRA Lorenzo

NARI Davide
BEVILACQUA Alessandro
NARI Luca

BARDELLA Simone
BONTA' Matteo

COLDIRETTI CUNEO
FRAIRE Cristian
GABUTTO Alessandro
GALLESIO Cesare
ROSINA Marco
SABENA Giampiero
SOLERI Valerio
TESTA Massimo

CONFAGRICOLTURA CUNEO
MONGE Simone
ANGHILANTE Nicolas

COLDIRETTI TORINO
BUNINO Sergio

O.P. ASPROFRUT
MIGLIORE Alberto
COSTAMAGNA Fabio
PASERO Cinzia

O.P. LAGNASCO GROUP
FERRATO Vittorio
MARTINO Daniele

Coop ALBIFRUTTA
GABUTTO Alessandro

Coop SANIFRUTTA
TALLONE Alex
MARGARIA Ivo
BOSCHERO Alberto

Coop SOLFRUTTA
MAERO Enrico

335.5689415
335.7781669

0175 1953030 - interno 1

0175 1953030 - interno 2

366.6948035
338.6534471
335.310924

335.7641810
335.5281665
349.2226027
324.5537256

346.0809796
342.1422203

335.5474403

340.9591225
340.4542454
335.6057492

335.7220818
335.1790225

338.6534471

338.5859692
335.7253733
328.0424643

340.8432904

Coop TUTTO FRUTTA di QUARANTA P.F.

BOERO Matteo

335.6791352

graziano.vittone@agrion.it
lorenzo.berra@agrion.it
davide.nari@agrion.it
alessandro.bevilacqua@agrion.it
luca.nari@agrion.it
simone.bardella@agrion.it
matteo.bonta@agrion.it

cristian.fraire@coldiretti.it
alessandro.gabutto@coldiretti.it
cesare.gallesio@coldiretti.it
marco.rosina@coldiretti.it
giampiero.sabena@coldiretti.it
valerio.soleri@coldiretti.it
massimo.testa@coldiretti.it

monge@confagricuneo.it
anghilante@confagricuneo.it

sergiobunino@libero.it

ufficiotecnico@asprofrut.com

vittorio.f@lagnascogroup.it
daniele.m@]lagnascogroup.it

alessandro.gabutto@coldiretti.it

a.tallone@sanifrutta.com
tecnico@sanifrutta.com
a.boschero@fru-italy.com

tecnico@solfrutta.com

matteo@tuttofruttaquaranta.it
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OP. COOP. JOLLY
CASTELLINO Luca

BIO FRUIT SERVICE
GIORDANINO Marco
FIORITO Maurizio

GULLINO S.p.a
BARRA Raffaele

RIVOIRA G. S.p.A.
ALLASIA Diego

DI MAURO Giulia
OLIVERO Giovanni
RIVOIRA Gabriele
RIZZATO Alessandro

CONSORZIO AGRARIO

COSTAMAGNA Carlo
MORO Paolo

L’AGROTECNICO
MONDINO Alberto

CONSULENTE
TROVOQ’ Paolo

COORDINAMENTO TECNICO FRUTTICOLO

329.8276955

335.269641
338.8800834

333.2060930

348.2895806
346.0154044
348.6504330
346.2211106
348.2895809

331.3107676
335.8399546

017143172

329.5314673

AZIENDAAGRICOLA LA GRANGIA

RIBOTTA Maurizio

331.9556524

luca.castellino@coopjolly.com

tecnico@biofruitservice.com

assistenzatecnica@gullino.it

diego.allasia@kiwiuno.it
giulia.dimauro@kiwiuno.it
giovanni.olivero@kiwiuno.it
gabriele.rivoira@kiwiuno.it
alessandro.rizzato@kiwiuno.it

costamagna@capnordovest.it
moro@capnordovest.it

info@lagrotecnico.it

paolotrovo@gmail.com

ribotta.lagrangia@aragnoagricolafondiaria.it

Il nostro gruppo



